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Toyota Auris 1.33 Dual VVTi Icon 5dr | Feb 2015
LOW MILES AND FULL HISTORY

Very nice clean and tidy Toyota Auris Lady owner with low
mileage and a full service history

Comes with reverse camera Dab radio Led daytime lights
Bluetooth USB Connection Isofix

Keen Finance Packages Available

Please call 07814353437
Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers, 16" alloy wheels, 60/40
split folding rear seat, Alarm, Audio remote control, Auto air
conditioning, Bluetooth system, Body colour door mirrors, Body
coloured bumpers, Cloth upholstery, DAB Digital radio,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Electrically
heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear
windows, Folding key, Follow me home headlights, Front and
rear curtain airbags, Front armrest, Front fog lamps, Front head
restraints, Front lateral airbags, Hill start assist, Immobiliser,
Isofix child seat preparation, Leather gear knob, Leather steering
wheel, LED daytime running lights, PAS, Radio/CD + MP3, Rear
headrests, Rear view camera, Rear wiper, Remote central
locking, Traction control, USB/aux input socket, Vehicle Stability
Control (VSC)

Miles: 36000

Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1329

CO2 Emission: 125

Tax Band: D (£165 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 8E

Reg: BC57CEC

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4275mm
1760mm
1460mm
5

360L

1735KG
585KG

42.8MPG

60.1MPG

52.3MPG

50L

6 SPEED
109MPH
12.6s
97.9BHP



