

Unit H2 Milltown Industrial Estate Greenan Road Warrenpoint Co Down, Warrenpoint, BT34 3FN Vinny: 07814353437 | Vinny: 02830260805

Toyota Auris 1.33 Dual VVTi Icon 5dr | Feb 2015

LOW MILES AND FULL HISTORY



Very nice clean and tidy Toyota Auris Lady owner with low mileage and a full service history

Comes with reverse camera Dab radio Led daytime lights Bluetooth USB Connection Isofix

Keen Finance Packages Available

Please call 07814353437

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers, 16" alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, Alarm, Audio remote control, Auto air conditioning, Bluetooth system, Body colour door mirrors, Body coloured bumpers, Cloth upholstery, DAB Digital radio, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Electrically heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Folding key, Follow me home headlights, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front armrest, Front fog lamps, Front head restraints, Front lateral airbags, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Leather gear knob, Leather steering wheel, LED daytime running lights, PAS, Radio/CD + MP3, Rear headrests, Rear view camera, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Traction control, USB/aux input socket, Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)

Miles:	36000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1329
CO2 Emission:	125
Tax Band:	D (£165 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	8E
Reg:	BC57CEC

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4275mm
Width:	1760mm
Height:	1460mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	360L
Gross Weight:	1735KG
Max. Loading Weight:	585KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMI	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	52.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	109MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.6s
Engine Power BHP:	97.9BHP